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Départ : 09:51, Fin : 10:03

1 89 REMY ETIENNE SCTTA 1:54.904 3 - - 1:56.758
2 209 VALLOIS THEOPHILE SPORTS CLUB TOUT TERRAIN … 1:55.791 2 0.887 0.887 1:59.870
3 364 BACH EMERIC UM MARNE 1:56.164 4 1.260 0.373 1:58.056
4 565 BRUNET JORDAN MC AMITIE 1:56.967 1 2.063 0.803 1:57.729
5 52 TURQUIN LOUIS UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 1:57.926 2 3.022 0.959 2:04.765
6 653 LINSART CLEMENT UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 1:58.335 1 3.431 0.409 1:58.897
7 82 HOREAUX NICOLAS MC AMITIE 1:59.675 4 4.771 1.340 2:01.932
8 236 MARTIN ADRIEN MC AMITIE 2:00.164 3 5.260 0.489 2:00.483
9 231 MALTOT VICTOR MC AMITIE 2:00.255 1 5.351 0.091 2:01.113

10 55 RONDELLE QUENTIN MC AMITIE 2:00.418 6 5.514 0.163 2:00.680
11 200 ODELOT GEOFFREY MC AMITIE 2:00.835 6 5.931 0.417 2:01.137
12 666 VAN PARIS EDDY MC MAILLY LE CAMP 2:00.837 4 5.933 0.002 2:01.374
13 21 MIGNOT GEOFFREY MC CERCLE DE L'AMITIE 2:01.055 2 6.151 0.218 2:03.280
14 489 LEGRAND ERWAN MOTO CLUB MAILLY LE CAMP 2:01.107 1 6.203 0.052 2:02.393
15 442 LHERMITTE ROMAIN MC AMITIE 2:01.777 3 6.873 0.670 2:02.209
16 2 GAUDICHAU QUENTIN MX PARK CLASTRES 02 2:01.791 3 6.887 0.014 2:02.234
17 234 JEDNACZ THOMAS SPORTS CLUB TOUT TERRAIN … 2:01.918 2 7.014 0.127 2:02.552
18 76 TIXIER STEVE MC CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES … 2:02.146 2 7.242 0.228 2:03.055
19 29 ADAM CLEMENT UM MARNE 2:02.216 4 7.312 0.070 2:02.298
20 911 DELIERE KEVIN UM MARNE 2:02.440 5 7.536 0.224 2:02.644
21 451 VIGIER ARNAUD UM MARNE 2:02.460 4 7.556 0.020 2:04.495
22 424 ERIBON ROMAIN UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:03.112 3 8.208 0.652 2:19.811
23 845 GUICHARD YANNICK MX MOULINS MOTOCLUB 2:03.319 3 8.415 0.207 2:03.488
24 140 CHAMPION ARISTIDE MC MANRE 2:03.636 2 8.732 0.317 2:04.118
25 659 LADEUILLE ANTHONY MC AMITIE 2:03.740 6 8.836 0.104 2:03.852
26 430 LOUP MORGAN UM MARNE 2:05.040 4 10.136 1.300 2:06.079
27 737 CORREDOR GUEWEN MC MAILLY LE CAMP 2:05.206 1 10.302 0.166 2:06.507
28 247 CHAPLAIN BAPTISTE MC MAILLY LE CAMP 2:05.421 6 10.517 0.215 2:08.990
29 228 BROUILLET JIMMY SCTTA 2:07.739 3 12.835 2.318 2:09.153
30 810 DOLLAT JEAN-CHARLES UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'A… 2:08.063 2 13.159 0.324 2:09.417
31 392 BEAUDON CHRISTOPHE UNION MOTO DE LA MARNE 2:08.170 4 13.266 0.107 2:09.131
32 840 PILSUDSKI RENAUD MOTO CLUB MANRE 2:08.534 3 13.630 0.364 2:08.783
33 7 BOUCHE ROMAIN MC AMITIE 2:08.760 3 13.856 0.226 2:09.079
34 270 CALLET DIDIER MC AMITIE 2:09.263 4 14.359 0.503 2:09.348
35 4 LHERMITTE ARNAUD MC AMITIE 2:09.629 5 14.725 0.366 2:09.940
36 238 JUMELLE JULIEN MC MANRE 2:10.198 2 15.294 0.569 2:14.032
37 5 PONSART JEROME MC AMITIE 2:10.426 2 15.522 0.228 2:10.904
38 217 LOMBART DIMITRI MOTO CLUB DU PAVILLON 2:10.598 5 15.694 0.172 2:12.694
39 443 ELOY NICOLAS MX LANDRICOURT 2:11.206 5 16.302 0.608 2:11.814
40 6 CHAUPIN THOMAS UM MARNE 2:13.739 2 18.835 2.533 2:15.749
41 81 ODELOT MATHIEU MC AMITIE 2:14.486 4 19.582 0.747 2:15.023
42 80 COULMEAUX ARNAUD SCTTA 2:16.460 2 21.556 1.974 2:17.476
43 318 MORTIER SEBASTIEN SPORTS CLUB TOUT TERRAIN … 2:18.267 2 23.363 1.807 2:19.111
44 157 ROSSEL JULIEN MOTO CLUB MAILLY LE CAMP 2:22.449 5 27.545 4.182 2:23.802

Directeur de Course : Délégué/Président du Jury : Chronométrage :
D. LAROSE L. DANEL M. MAIERHOFER

Responsable Technique : Commissaires Sportifs : Transpondeurs :
R. DILLET A. ROSSATO / A. SIMON F. HAZART
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